
PP420 WHITE SATIN 42X42
COLLECTION MUZI, ESTATE, FOREST SOUL, INDIRA, SIMPLE ART,
TEXTILE FLOWER, AREZZO, AURA, ALAYA, BLACK&WHITE, TOUCH
ME, SOFT ROMANTIC, ARCTIC STORM, BLANCO

Application
Tile colour
Tile design
Tile size
Tile's surface finish
Tonal tile
Type of surface
Usage

Abrasion resistance class 
Frost resistance 
Number of m2 in one packing
Number of pieces in one packing
Packing weight 
Rectified tile 
Shade variation 
Stain resistance class 
Thickness of tile 
Tile's size 
Warranty 
EAN code 
Product index

Interior&exterior
Shadows of white
Monocolour
42x42
Matt
No
Smooth
Floor

5 Yes 
1,41 
8 
25,5 kg 
No 
V0 
5 
8 mm 
42x42 
6 years
5902115703867
TGGZ1017491891

PRODUCT CODE: W714-017-1

Technical data

Product description

http://www.cersanit.com/ceramic-tiles/muzi,132.html
http://www.cersanit.com/ceramic-tiles/estate,67.html
http://www.cersanit.com/ceramic-tiles/forest-soul,111.html
http://www.cersanit.com/ceramic-tiles/indira,112.html
http://www.cersanit.com/ceramic-tiles/simple-art_1,117.html
http://www.cersanit.com/ceramic-tiles/arezzo_1,140.html
http://www.cersanit.com/ceramic-tiles/12touch_me,167.html
http://www.cersanit.com/ceramic-tiles/13soft_romantic,168.html

